3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

3-12

13-15

13-15

13-15

16-17

16-17

18

19-20

19-20

59

114

159

206

241

262

299

310

323

422

147

187

211

84

199

418

116

460

TaHuopbI
BosniocHukoB AMuTpun

WapadgyTamHos PycnaH

AHppeeB Anekcen
YypbaHoB Cepren
OBcsAHHMKOB [MaBen
Cunpopos AHapen
AAKMMeHKo AnekcaHap
CkypuxuH Cepren

MopTcoH Tannep

MaHbKUH AnekcaHpgp
Cvnny Anekcen
KponoyeB Makcum
Fonuwes Anekcen
MaHynnos Hukonan
Ypa3zaes Kupunn
ApTum AHapen
Sanyapa ®an3ynnuH
boTos Muxaun
HemknH AnekcaHap

KypoukuH neb

11.05.2024
[19] Bachata Jn] Beginners (B3pocbie) (MEN)

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

XXX--X

XX-XX-

XX-X-X

-XXX-X

XX-XX-

XXXX--

-XXXX-

XX-XX-

XXX-X-

X-X-X-

X-XX--

XX--X-

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
YenabuHck
Ritmo del AIma
Hosocnbunpck
Para Dos
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
Omck

ElTanso
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Fox family
YenabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHuUa
Mpusunerns
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
NpkyTCK
NHTepecHas rpynna
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
NpkyTCK
DreamDance
EkaTepuHbypr
Astra

Omck

El Tanso
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

HuXHeKaMcK
EkaTepuHbypr
Fox family
YenabuHck
Ritmo del AIma
Ka3aHb

Mars Dance

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo
1-2

Ne
159

TaHuopbl
OBCsIHHUKOB aBen

z
5.0

Obpa3
XXXXX

YenabuHck
V-TaHue



3-4

5-6

5-6

7-8

9-10

9-10

11-12

11-12

MecTo

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

304

299

310

323

422

262

380

59

114

Ne
241

206

299

304

310

159

TaHuopbI )3 O6pas
fAKumMeHKo AnekcaHap 5.0 XXXXX
Cupopos AHAapen 4.0 XX-XX
BonocHukos OAMuTpun 4.0 XXXX-
MopTcoH Tannep 3.0 X-XX-
MaHbKMH AnekcaHap 3.0 -X-XX
Cununy Anekcen 2.0 X-X--
Kponoyes Makcum 2.0 --X-X
CkypuxuH Cepren 1.0 ----X
WapagyTamHos PycnaH 1.0 -X---
AHpapeeB Anekcen 0.0 -
YypbaHos Ceprei 0.0 -

TaHuopsl Y O6pas
AKMMeHKO AnekcaHap 6.0
CnpgopoB AHapen 5.0
MopTcoH Tannep 4.0
BosiocHukos AMuTpun 3.0
MaHbKWMH AnekcaHap 2.0
OBcsAHHMKOB [MaBen 1.0

AHppoHOBa 3apuHa
KpanoTkKuH Nropb
JlncyHos EBreHui
JIncyHoBa KpucTtnHa
HayMkunH neb
_naBHbIN Cynbs

EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr
MockBsa, Poccus
Poccusa

KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

Omck

ElTanso
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YenabuHck
Akagemusa TaHua
MpuBunerunsa
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
NpKyTCK
NHTepecHas rpynna
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Fox family
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE
YenabuHck
Ritmo del Alma
Hosocnbupck
Para Dos

KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

Omck

ElTanso
YensabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHuUa
Mpusunerunsa
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
V-TaHue



