11.05.2024 [19] Bachata JnJ Beginners (взрослые) (MEN)

1/4						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	304	Волосников Дмитрий	5.0	XXXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
1-2	380	Шарафутдинов Руслан	5.0	XXXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
3-12	59	Андреев Алексей	4.0	XXXX	_	Челябинск Ritmo del Alma
3-12	114	Чурбанов Сергей	4.0	XXXX	_	Новосибирск Para Dos
3-12	159	Овсянников Павел	4.0	XX-XX-	_	Челябинск V-танце
3-12	206	Сидоров Андрей	4.0	XX-X-X	_	Омск ElTanso
3-12	241	Якименко Александр	4.0	-XXX-X	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3-12	262	Скурихин Сергей	4.0	XX-XX-	_	Екатеринбург Fox family
3-12	299	Мортсон Тайлер	4.0	XXXX	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
3-12	310	Панькин Александр	4.0	-XXXX-	_	Челябинск V-танце
3-12	323	Силич Алексей	4.0	XX-XX-	_	Иркутск Интересная группа
3-12	422	Кропочев Максим	4.0	XXX-X-	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
13-15	147	Голишев Алексей	3.0	X-X-X-	_	Иркутск DreamDance
13-15	187	Мануйлов Николай	3.0	X-XX	_	Екатеринбург Astra
13-15	211	Уразаев Кирилл	3.0	XXX-	_	Омск El Tanso
16-17	84	Артим Андрей	2.0	X-X-	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
16-17	199	Эдуард Файзуллин	2.0	XX-	_	Нижнекамск -
18	418	Ботов Михаил	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург Fox family
19-20	116	Немкин Александр	0.0		_	Челябинск Ritmo del Alma
19-20	460	Курочкин Глеб	0.0		_	Казань Mars Dance
1/2						
Место	N₀	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	•
1-2	159	Овсянников Павел	5.0	XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-танце

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	241	Якименко Александр	5.0	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3-4	206	Сидоров Андрей	4.0	XX-XX	_	Омск ElTanso
3-4	304	Волосников Дмитрий	4.0	XXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
5-6	299	Мортсон Тайлер	3.0	X-XX-	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
5-6	310	Панькин Александр	3.0	-X-XX	_	Челябинск V-танце
7-8	323	Силич Алексей	2.0	X-X	_	Иркутск Интересная группа
7-8	422	Кропочев Максим	2.0	X-X	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
9-10	262	Скурихин Сергей	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург Fox family
9-10	380	Шарафутдинов Руслан	1.0	-X	_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
11-12	59	Андреев Алексей	0.0		_	Челябинск Ritmo del Alma
11-12	114	Чурбанов Сергей	0.0		_	Новосибирск Para Dos
Final						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Горол/Клуб
6	241	Якименко Александр	6.0		<u>—</u>	Екатеринбург 2Dance
5	206	Сидоров Андрей	5.0		_	Омск ElTanso
4	299	Мортсон Тайлер	4.0		_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
3	304	Волосников Дмитрий	3.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
2	310	Панькин Александр	2.0		_	Челябинск V-танце
1	159	Овсянников Павел	1.0		_	Челябинск V-танце

Суп	ьи Judges		
Суд	1,5	_	
1	Андронова	Зарина	Екатеринбург, Россия
2	Крапоткин	Игорь	Екатеринбург, Россия
3	Лисунов	Евгений	Екатеринбург
4	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург
5	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия
6	_Главный	Судья	Россия